
B.A. 

(2nd year)

B.Com

(2nd year)

B.A.  J& MC

(2nd year)

M.A.  J& MC

(Final year)

B.Sc. (CS)

(2nd year)

B.Sc. (IT) 

(2nd year)

1 04-12-2014 Thursday
fgUnh Hkk"kk vkSj oSKkfud 

psruk

fgUnh Hkk"kk vkSj 

oSKkfud psruk

fgUnh Hkk"kk vkSj 

oSKkfud psruk
tulapkj 'kks/k izfof/k

Object Oriented 

Programming in C++
Operating System 

2 05-12-2014 Friday Foundation English Foundation English Foundation English
tulapkj ek/;eksa ds 

fy, ys[ku
Operating System 

Object Oriented 

Programming in C++

3 06-12-2014 Saturday vokZphu fgUnh dkO; Cost Account
lEiknu i`"B lTtk 

,oa eqnz.k
tulapkj ds fl)kUr

Fundamentals of 

Algorithms and Data 

Structures

Relational Database 

Management System

4 08-12-2014 Monday
fgUnh Hkk"kk lkfgR; dk 

bfrgkl rFkk dkO;kax foospu
Corporate Account ehfM;k ys[ku

Qhpj ys[ku ,oa 

if=dk lEiknu
Numerical Analysis E-Commerce

5 09-12-2014 Tuesday xzkeh.k ,oa uxjh; lekt”kkL=
Principles of 

Management

lapkj ,oa fodklkRed 

lapkj
- General Physics-II Discrete Mathematics

6 10-12-2014 Wednesday tutkrh; lekt'kkL= Company Law
tulEidZ ,oa 

foKkiu
-

System Analysis & 

Design

System Analysis & 

Design

7 11-12-2014 Thursday
Hkkjr dk bfrgkl 1200 ls 

1739 bZ- rd
Statistics 

dEI;wVj ,fIyds'ku 

,oa lkbcj ehfM;k
- - -

8 12-12-2014 Friday
fo”o bfrgkl dh izeq[k /kkjk,W¡ 

1871&1945
Banking & India - - - -

9 13-12-2014 Saturday
izfrfuf/k jktuhfrd fopkjd 

,oa fopkj?kkjk,¡a
- - - - -

10 15-12-2014 Monday
rqyukRed ljdkjsa ,oa 

jktuhfr 
- - - - -

11 16-12-2014 Tuesday English Literature-I - - - - -

12 17-12-2014 Wednesday Reading of Fiction and Drama - - - - -

13 19-12-2014 Friday
lw{e vFkZ'kkL= ,oa lkoZtfud 

foRr
- - - - -

14 20-12-2014 Saturday
eqnzk] cSafdax ,oa vUrjkZ"Vªh; 

vFkZ'kkL=
- - - - -

Timings  - 02:00 PM To  05:00 PM 
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